19024090 1,354.50 1 BAG 0.015 1,290.00 1,290.00 0.00 0.00 1,290.00 2.50 32.25 2.50 32.25 1,354.50 

Grand Total 23 0.649 35,158.34 0.00 861.4

0-

34,296.94 1,119.92 1,119.92 36,536.78 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

861.40-

0.22 

36,537.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Seven Rupees Only ]